(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Lokesh Kumar Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate Sharma 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1184 Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 27 Dec 1991 Application Received | 02-05-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 113486 I(rljlselrilfrfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 30-06-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS

REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE COVBLE EDDATE VERIEICATION

STATUS
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT Akash Pal - HRSS(PeopleFirst) 07-05-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Registrar 12-05-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Registrar 12-05-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 02-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Rajesh Purigella - Police 02-05-2025 GREEN

Constable

EX EMPLOYMENT 2 HRC Team 05-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 02-05-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 02-05-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 05-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 29-06-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source;

I -All clear

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in




LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Lokesh Kumar Sharma

Lokesh Kumar Sharma

Emp Code: 703380071 OHR ID:703380071 & E Code:
698340

From: 16-01-2024 16-01-2024

To: 26-04-2025 26-04-2025

Designation: Business Analyst Business Analyst

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Akash Pal -

HRSS(PeopleFirst), Genpact India Private Limited, found the employment as
genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Akash Pal - HRSS(PeopleFirst)

Report Verified Date:

07-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Wed 07-May-25 3:25 PM

People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk.peoplefirst@genpact.com>

RE: Ex-Employment verification for Lokesh Kumar Sharma (1) -GQ-AMRSN-1184- Genpact India Private Limited

To Akshatha

Cc  'layakumar Velu - GoldQuest Global'

Hi Team,
Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst.

Please find below details.

OHR-ID 703380071
E-CODE 698340
NAME Mr. L%:?rrr; I;:umar
DATE OF JOINING 16-Jan-24
DATE OF
RELIEVING 26-Apr-25
DESIGNATION Business Analyst
SUPERVISOR Mrs. Riti Chawla

Thanks & Regards
Akash Pal
HRSS(PeopleFirst)

genpact | Transformation Hoppens Here
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Annexure 1 (b)

H Akshatha <ex-employment@goldguestglobalin:

RE: Ex-Employment verification for Lokesh Kumar Sharma (1) -GQ-AMRSN-1184- Genpact India Private Limited

Ta. “Feople Frst Helpdesl': Helpdesi: Exil, HE

£ apeiumar Vil - GodGues Qoal | emasgoidqorsi gmad. com

Tl & cenosctpdf 117 KE]

Deear SirfHaddaim,
Warm Greetings from GaldQuest Glaballl

We are an Employes Background Verfication Organication. We have been sutheaized bo condiet Exc-Employment Vesfication on bebalf of an chent crganeration of your farmer Bmployes Lokeak Kumar Sharma for employment pupose:

Fodowing ane the detads provided by the candadate t an arganeaton, wheth i Wikl reguest you to phease verdly the detads with your comments o the HS Verifier Inputs column.

OHRID: 703380071

Canditote’s P e
Company Wame Genpadct India Private Limaed
Candi s Kars Lkirsh Ko Shima
From {Dube of lowing] o0 15 Fanuany D04
To|Owie of ExfRekeving) 26 4prl 2005
mmmiltmmufmmwh Business Anakyst
Employes CodsilNe MEEE0GT
Salary (CTC: Fleass Provide
‘Was this position: Permanent; Temporany Contratual Please Provide
5 "5 Mame Pleais Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide

Rehee Dbty (€ 90" kndly tonfiem the nason)

[Pixase il in thi rebewvant mdormation]

Exc Pormmubes 1 completad: [YosMe]

[Pz Tl i chi dokeeant il ormatisd)

Kinadly confinm aiteced Felieving betier /document is authenticabe? Pleae Provide

Auvy etegrivy ¥ e during the tenure? |

“¥ia” Plesne cxplain brledly] Plegae explaingcoomment briefly
Juvy Wi ign ol Fmd 7 [If “rea™ Pleane o ieily] Pleae expianooment by
DATA - BREACH of sy kimd

Ay Iengsouant Pobnl Aipart from the Above I relevant in malking right

hilring dedivion, Flease lets us inow;

wirrtied By | Mame, Contact Numbar § Devgnation]

Plesis Provide
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: Gu.ru ngind Singh Indraprastha Gu_ru Gc_)bind Singh Indraprastha
University University

Name Of The Candidate: Lokesh Kumar Sharma Lokesh Kumar Sharma

Enroll No: 03718403913 03718403913

Degree: Master of Business Administration Master of Business Administration

Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing: May 2015 May 2015

S| No: IPUCONV-XI/0391133 IPUCONV-XI/0391133

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar - Guru Gobind Singh

Indraprastha University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and
the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar
Report Verified Date: 12-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Jiwaji University

Jiwaji University

Name Of The Candidate:

Lokesh Kumar Sharma

Lokesh Kumar Sharma

Enroll No: 992232 992232

Degree: Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Business Administration

Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing: 2012 2012

Certification Issued Date: 2013-02 2013-02

Sl No: 0128748 0128748

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar - Jiwaji University found
genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as
annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar

Report Verified Date: 12-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1184

GQ-AMRSN-1184

Candidate Name:

Lokesh Kumar Sharma

Lokesh Kumar Sharma

Date Of Birth:

27-12-1991

27-12-1991

Father Name:

Bhagwati Prasad Sharma

Bhagwati Prasad Sharma

Address1: 441/11, 1St Floor, Ratan Garden, 441/11, 1St Floor, Ratan Garden,
Behind Church, Old Railway Road, Behind Church, Old Railway Road,
Near Aryan Hospital, Gurgaon, Near Aryan Hospital, Gurgaon,
Haryana - 122001 Haryana - 122001

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

02-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PATAV AGARWATL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GQ-AMEBSIMN-1154

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT

Lokesh Eumar Sharma

FATHER NAME

Bhagwan Prasad Sharma

DATE OF BIRTH

27-December-1991

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

441/11, 15t Floor, Ratan Garden, Beland Church, Old Ralway Road, Near Aryan
Hospital, Gurgaon, Haryana - 122001

VERIFICATION STATUS

Venfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

02-May-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Wo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSTOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Czl or Criminal case instshited against the Reference
MNrmber razsed before us. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Jurisdictional hmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, thes information 15 snbjectrre 10 natnre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there i3 no Crnl or Criminal case instshited against the Reference
MNumber razsed before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional hmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjectrre in nature.

DISCIATMER:

Proper dune dilizence has been condncted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instruetion of CLIENT and the nadersigned is not liable for any act of esror, omission, deletion oz non publication of records of the

concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a Cestificate.

Voues Tealy

e lpet

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1184

GQ-AMRSN-1184

Candidate Name:

Lokesh Kumar Sharma

Lokesh Kumar Sharma

Date Of Birth:

27-12-1991

27-12-1991

Father Name:

Bhagwati Prasad Sharma

Bhagwati Prasad Sharma

Address1: 441/11, 1St Floor, Ratan Garden, 441/11, 1St Floor, Ratan Garden,
Behind Church, Old Railway Road, Behind Church, Old Railway Road,
Near Aryan Hospital, Gurgaon, Near Aryan Hospital, Gurgaon,
Haryana - 122001 Haryana - 122001

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Rajesh Purigella (Police

Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Rajesh Purigella - Police Constable

Report Verified Date:

02-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PATAV AGARWAT.

TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

O-AMRSIN-1154

MAME OF THE APPLICANT

Lokezh Eumar Sharma

FATHER NAME

Bhagwati Prasad Shama

DATE OF BIRTH

27-Drecember-1991

ADDRESSE OF THE APPLICANT

441,11, 1%t Floor, Ratan Garden, Behind Church, 0ld Railway Road, Mear Aryan
Hocpital, Gurgaon, Haryana - 122001

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATIONM

Gumgram Sector 40 Police Station

MNAME OF THE 3TATION HOUSE OFFICER |MNA

POLICE STATION COMNTACT NUMEBER 09995-051824
VERIFICATION STATUE Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 02-May-2023

VERIFIER WAME AWD DESIGINATION

Mr. Rajech Purigella, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Records Found

EESSIONE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - o Records Found

SUPEEME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - o Records Found

COMCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Crinunal case instibuted against the Beference
Mumber raised befoze ns. The information is mbject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional kmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natnre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online ktigation databasze there is no Civil or Coounal case instinted agmnst the Feference
MNumber raised befose ns. The information is mabject to the search conducted within the nrisdictional bmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLATMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retnieval of the information as per the prblic records available. The information iz gained on
the instrachon of CLTENT and the nndersigned i= not kable for any act of emor, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Ty

Adh ol

(PAT AV AGARWAT)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

WNS Global Services Pvt Ltd

WNS Global Services Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate:

Lokesh Kumar Sharma

Lokesh Kumar Sharma

Emp Code: 273047 273047

From: 02-05-2017 02-05-2017

To: 05-01-2024 05-01-2024

Designation: Lead Associate - Operations Lead Associate - Operations
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from HRC Team - WNS Global
Services Pvt Ltd, found the employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as

GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: HRC Team
Report Verified Date: 05-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

Man £5-May-25 337 48
Amelia <hr.connect@helpdesk.leena.ai>
Fwd; Ex-Employment verification for Lokesh Kumar Sharma (2)- GQ-AMRSN-1184- WNS Global Services Pvt, Ltd | TKT1968290

To  bgwesi@goldquestglobal.m

0 I there are problems with how this message 15 displayed, click here to view it in a web browser.

HI There,

Wi have received a ticket TET 1968250 that requires your intervention.
We have set up a secure link to allow you to access the licket details.

Comment from the agent:
Hi,

PFE EX employes Verification Details:

Employes code 273047
Name Lokesh Kumar Sharma

Last ' ’
Designation Lead Associate - Operations
Dot 02-May-17
LWD 05-Jan-24

Kindly note as per company standard practices, we do not suthenticate any documents and we
do not provide any addftional details beyond this. The details provided are ag per the company
necords.

Regards,

HRC Team,
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Senk: 03 May 2025 17:44
Toa "BGVCST <bgvist@gokiquesighobal in=

Annexure 6 (b)

Subject: Ex-Employment verification for Lokesh Kumar Sharma (2} GO-AMASH-1124: WNE Global Servicos Put. Ltd

Dear SirfMadam,
Warm Greetings from GoldQuast Globalll

e are an Employee Background Vesification Coganization. We have been authorized to condudt Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an dient organization of your fermer Employee Loke sh Kumar Shanma Tor employment posposes.

Foligwing are the details provided by the candidate to an organization, which we would reguest you to please varify the datads with your commants in the HR/Verlflar Inputs column.

Condidete’sParticulers | (Plewsesolotontistehere) |

Company Kame NS Global Services Putt Lid
Candidate Kame Laikes Kumar Shasma
ﬂm’mn!lnhalm Od-hay- 2017
To [Date of EBonfRe lewing) 5 lanuary 2024
\Daedipration (At e S of lesving the comaanyk Lesd Eisociste - Dperations

| Employes Code/M/No 273047
SalaryfCTC: Fleawe Provide
‘Was this posion: PermanentTemporaryContractusl Flease Frovide

| Supervitor's Kame Fiease Frovide

| Reasan for Lesing Fiease Frovide
Rehire o W0 confirm the resson] (Phease fill in the relesant information)

st formualities completed: [Yes/No

iPiease fill in the relevant inlormasies

il sonfierm st hed Relieving letter fdssument is authentieste?
Arvyintegrity | Disciplnary lisue during the empleyment tenure ? (IF
“fes" Piease eaplain bricl)

Fleate Piovide

Flease eapliin/carement biiefly

Ay ice o Fund F [1 “¥ea™ Mlease explain beit fiy)

Pigate ciplainfearmnd m brigfly

DATA = BREACH of any kind

Ay impsosiant Poled Apaet from the Above i relevant in making right
thiwing diecinbon, Flease lely us keow:

Figase Frovide

verdied By | Name, Comact urmber &
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Lokesh Kumar Sharma

Lokesh Kumar Sharma

Pan Number:

DFEPS7417R

DFEPS7417R

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

795

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

RECENT HIGH BALANCE BUILD ON
BANKCARD TRADES

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

02-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

Gu
TrqnsUnion\:) CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA

MEMEER ID: BMNIS034012
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER:

DaTEQR2-05-2025
TIME: 20:20-03
CONTROL MUMBER: B,04,01 86,847

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
NAME: MR LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA
DATE OF BIRTH: 27-12-1881

GENDER- MALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):

SCORE NAME SCORE

CREDIMVISIONS SCORE ? 95

2

SCORING FACTORS

1.  HIGH PROPORTION OF OUTSTANDING TRADES

RECENT HIGH BALANCE BUILD ON BANKCARD TRADES

POSSIBLE RANGE FOR CREDITVISION® SCORE

Consumer with at least one trade on the bureau in last 36 months
Consumer not in CIBIL database or history older than 36 months

" At least cne tradefine with information wpdated in Last 36 months s reqguired.

IDENTIFICATION(S):
IDENTIFICATION TYPE

INCOME TAX ID NUMBER. (PAN)

UNIVERSAL ID NUMBER (UiD)(®)

IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

DFEPST41TR

R RO K

300 (High risk) to 800 {low risk)
-1

ISSUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE

TELEPHONE(S):
TELEPHOME TYPE
OFFICE PHOME

NOT CLASSIFIED
HOME PHONE

NOT CLASSIFIED

TELEFHOMNE NUMBER
eog03sde6e

Deeod3a0s68

01248800300288

Spo03e006a

TELEFHONE EXTENSION

EMAIL CONTACT(S):
EMAIL ADDRESS

ABCEYAHOO.COM
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Annexure 7 (b)

TransUnion— CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA
MEMBER ID: BM0S034012
MEMBER REFEREMCE NUMBER:

DATE-0P-05-2025
TIME: 20:2003
CONTROL NUMBER: B,04.01,86,847

LOKESH.KUMARSHARMA 1 [@GENPACT.COM

LSHARMA INFOEGMAIL COM

ADDRESS(ES):

ADDRESS :GENPACT INDIA PVT LTD GENPACT BUILDING SECTOR 89 BADSHAHPUR GURGAON GURGAON INDIA HARYAMNA 122001

CATEGORY:NCOT CATEGORIZED RESIDENCE CODE:

DATE REPORTED:31-07-2024

ADDRESS 441 11 15T FLOOR BEHIND CHURCH OLD RAILWAY ROAD RATAN GARDEN GURGAON GURGADOMN HARYANA INDIA 122001

HARYANA 122001

CATEGORY:-NOT CATEGORIZED RESIDEMCE CODE

OATE REPORTED:31-07-2024

ADDRESS :GENPACT INDIA PVT LTD GENPACT BUILDING SECTOR 68 BADSHAHPUR GURGAON GURGAON INDIA 122001 HARYANA 122001

CATEGORY:NOT CATEGORIZED RESIDENCE CODE:

DATE REPORTED:31-07-2024

ADDRESE WS GLOBAL SERVICES PVT LT TOWER A 2 10TH FLR WORLD TECH PARK SECTOR 30 SILOKHERA GURGACN GURUGRAM

HARYAMNA 122002

CATEGORY-OFFICE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE

DATE REPORTED:1701-2024

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

ACCOUNT TYPE DATE OCCUPATION CODE INCOME NET / GROSS INCOME MONTHLY [ ANNUAL
REPORTED INDHCATOR INCOME INDICATOR

CREDIT CARD 31-07-2024 OTHERS 523440 MNET INCOME AMMUAL

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVANCES BALANCES DATE OFENED

All Accounts TOTAL:5 HIGH GRYSANG. AMT. 74,887 GURRENT: 23,156 REGENT: 31-07-2024

OVERDUE: D OVERDLUE: O OLDEST: 01-10-2018
ZERO-BAL ANGE: 4

ENGUIRIES

Cnly Last 36 months enquiries will be displayed in the Credif report

ENGUIRY PURPOSE TOTAL PAST 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT

All Enquiries 3 1] i 1] 18-07-2024

ACCOUNT(S):
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Annexure 7 (c)

TransUnior CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA

MEMBER 1D: BMNOS034012
MEMBER REFEREMCE NUMBER:

DaTE:02-05-2025
TIME: 20:29:03
CONTROL MUMBER: B,04.01,86,847

ACCOUNT

MEMBER NAME: NOT DISCLOSED
AGCOUNT NOMBER: NOT
DISCLOSED

TYPE: CREDIT CARD
OWNERSHIFP: INDIVIDUAL

DATES

OFENED: 31-07-2024

LAST PAYRENT: D8-0B-2024
REPORTED AND CERTIHELD:
15-04-2025

PMT HIST START: D1-04-2025
PMT HIST END: 01-07-2024

DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

Doo oo oo
M-25 0325 0225
ACCOUNT

MEMBER MAME: MOT DISCLOSED
ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT
DISCLOSED

TYFE: CREDIT CARD
OWNERSHIF: INDIVIDUAL

oo oon ooo
o125 12-24 11-24
DATES

OPENED: 27-07-2024

LAST PAYMENT: 17-01-2025
REPORTED AND CERTIRED:
15-04-2025

PMT HIST START: D1-D4-2025
PMT HIST END: 01-07-2024

DAYS PAST DUE/ASSET CLASSIFICATION {UP TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)

oo 0oo 0oo
M-25 0325 02-25
ACCOUNT

MEMBER NAME: NOT DISCLOSED
ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT
DISCLOSED

TYFE: CREDIT CARD
CWNERSHIF: INDIVIDUAL

pooD oon ooo
0i-25 1224 1124
DATES

OFENED: 05-11-2023
CLOSED: 28-03-2025
REPORTED AND CERTIRED:
15-04-2025

PMT HIST START; 01-D4-2025
PMT HIST END: 01-D8-2024

DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION [UP TO 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

DOD D00 00D
d-25 0325 a2-25
ACCOUNT

MEMBER MAME: MOT DISCLOSED
ACCOLNT NUMBER: NOT
DISCLOSED

TYFE: CREDIT CARD
OWNERSHIF: INDIVIDUAL

ii] ooo
0125 12-24
DATES

OPENELD: 10-10-2023
REPORTED AND CERTIREL:
15-04-2025

PMT HIST START: 01-04-2025
PMT HIST END: 01-10-2023

AMOUNTS

HIGH CREDIT: 31,251
CURRENT BALANGE: I
CREDIT LIMIT: 65,000
CASH LIWIT: 13,000

FPMT FREG: MONTHLY
ACTUAL PAYMENT: 31,251

000 0co oco
1024

AMOUNTS

HIGH CREDIT- 23,158
CURRENT BALANCE: 23,156
CREDIT LIMIT: 1,231,000
CASH LIMIT:

om0 ooo ooo
1024

AMOUNTS

HIGH CREDIT: 7 478
CURRENT BALANCE: D
CREDIT LIMIT: 60,000
CASH LIMIT:

oo
11-24

ooo ooo
1024

AMOUNTS

CURRENT BALANCE: I
CREDVT LIMIT: 25,000
CASH LIMIT:

STATUS

or-24

STATUS

0oo
o7-24

STATUS

o0o

STATUS
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Gu
TrcmsUnionf) CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA

MEMBER, ID: BNQS34012

MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER:

Annexure 7 (d)

DATE-(2-05-2025
TIME- 20:28:03
CONTROL MUMBER: B,04.01,85,847

DAYS PAST DUETASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

oo ooo ooo
-25 G-25 -5

ooo
1023

ACCOUNT

ooo
01-25

ooo
12-22

MEMBER NAME: NOT DISCLOSED
ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT

DISCLOSED
TYFE: CREDIT CARD

DWNERSHIF: INDIVIDUAL

ooo
11-24

DATES

ooo

ooo
1022 o3-24 O8-24

OPENED: 01-10-2018
[ AST PAYMENT-01-11-2022
CLOSED: 11-11-2022
REPORTED AND GERTIFIED
17-08-2024
EMT HIST START: (M-D9-2024
PIMT HIST ENG:- D1-10-2021

a3}

DAYS PAST DUB/ASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)

ooo ooo 0]
a4 24 o7-24

ooo ooo oao
-3 e M-23

oo
DE-24

ili}
1222

oo
o524

oo
1122

0o
04-24

0o
022

ooo
0324

ooo
oe-22

ooo
02-24

ooo
ne-22

ooo
o1-24

oo
o722

K
12-23

0o
oe-22

000 oo ooo
o7-24 05-24 0524

AMOUNTS

HIGH CREDAT: 13,102
CURRENT BALANCE: D
CREDIT LIMIT: 1,584,000
CASH LIMIT: 36,800
PMT FREQ: MONTHLY

oo ooo oo
11-23 10-23 0823

0oo 00O oo

oon
04-24

ooon oo ooo oon oD
03-24 o224 0124 12-23 1123
STATUS
0o ooo ooo 0o
0723 0623 0523 04-23
L ]0] ooo ooo (L1 ]4]
oi-22 12 1= -

ENQUIRIES:

Only Last 36 months enguiries will be displayed in the Credif report

MEMBER

MNOT DISCLOSED

MOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

ENGQUIRY DATE

18-07-2024

26-04-2023

26-D4-2023

ENGUIRY PURPOSE

CREDIT CARD

CREDIT CARD

CREDIT CARD

ENGQUIRY AMOUNT

15,000

100

50,000

END OF REPORT ON LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA

All information contaimed in this credit report has been collated by TransUnion CIBIL Limited { TU CIBIL} based on information provided! submitied by

its various members("Members®), as part of perodic data submission and Members are required to ensure accuracy, completeness and veracity of the
information submitted. The credit report is generated using the proprietary search and match logic of TU CIBIL. TU CIBIL uses its best efforts to ensure
accuracy, completeness and veracity of the information contained in the Report, and shall only be liable and ! or responsible f any discrepancies are directly
attributable to TU CIBIL. The use of this report is govemed by the terms and conditions of the Operating Rules for TU CIBIL and its Members.
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Lokesh Kumar Sharma

Lokesh Kumar Sharma

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

02-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

MName Lokesh Kumar Sharma

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches 1

Case D GO-AMRSN-1184

Current Group World Check

Gender Male Date of Birth

Last Screened 02 May 2025 13:17 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Totat Matches 1

Resolved Matches 1 Positive: 0 Possible- 0
Unresolved Matches 0
Name Lokesh Kumar Sharma
Diate Printed [2-05-2025, 1319

Printed By Hemender Kumar
P Vi s YOX LSEG s

False: 1

Confidential

27 Dec 1591

02 May 2025 1316
Mo

Yes

Unspecified: 0

INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 8 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
Resobhrtion Matching Datefs)of Citizens Last Lask Resclubtion Resolotion Makch
Status Enltity i L gory Birth hip L Resolved  Reviewed P Reazon Comment Strength
FALSE Lokesh Ku BOZIBAT OB INDAIDUAL MALE IND IHD 02 Unknaown WO MATCH Exaci -
mad SHARMA, Sz May-2025 100%

[ p— Lokesh Eumar Sharma
Dt Primite] 02052025, 13:18

e Kum
En:;dhr ::;m‘-‘fgm*" W LSEG :RrﬁgLuﬁEHCE
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Annexure 8 (c)

AUDIT

02 May 2025 13:18 Hemender Kumar 1 Word-Check matches Desktop
resolved as False

02 May 2025 1317 Hemender Kumar Case Screened for Wor Besktop
ld-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)

02 May 2025 13216 Hemender Kumar MNew Case added Ceskiop

Batch
NOTES

All tmestamps n this export are m UTC and may be m variance with the locale time shown on the application
Legal Notice

The contents of this recond are private and confidental and should not be disclosed 1o thind parties unless: (i) the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you o
do so; (i) the recoed subject requests any data that you may hodd on them, and such data includes thesr Werld-Check record; o (iii) you are under some other legal
obligaton to do s0. You must consider and absde by your own obligations in relaton to the dats privacy rights of individuals and st notify them of your intention

o seanch against World-Check and provide them with information contamned in the World-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent chedks o verify the information contained therein. Information comelated is necessarily bref and should be read by you i the context of
the fuller details avalable in the extemnal sources to which links are provided. The accuracy of the information found in the underiying sources must be verified with
the record subject before any acton is @ken and you should inform us i amy links o the sowces are broken. i this record contains negative allegations, it should

e assumed that such allegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entities merely because they are
identified in the datsbase, nor because they are shown as "Reported being linked to” others identified in the database. The nature of Inking vanes considerably.
Many persons are included solely because they hold or have held prominent poliical positions or are connecied to such individuals.

Namg Lokesh Kumar Sharma
Dimite Printed O2-05-2025, 13:1%

Hemender Kumar
E e Y0¥ LSEG 5ucence
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Annexure 8 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 8 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 8 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 8 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 8 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 8 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 30/ 30



Annexure 8 ())

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 8 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: DFEPS7417R DFEPS7417R

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

05-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)
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Annexure 9 (b)

. -
(&)} ©-Filing st s

ey Income Tax Deparimant, Govermnment of India

. CallUs v @ English ~

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Mon-Company -~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
0 You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue te make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Mame
DFEPS7417R LXXXKH KXXXR SXXXXA
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Lokesh Kumar Sharma

Lokesh Kumar Sharma

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1184 GQ-AMRSN-1184
Employee Id: 113486 113486
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified from any employment to employment
in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

29-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

[ GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Lokesh Kumar Sharma Lokesh Kumar Sharma

DOB 27-Dec-91 27-Dec-91

Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School GGSIPU GGSIPU

Course MBA MBA

Specialization / Major Finance & Marketing Finance & Marketing

Year of Passing 2015 2015

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Jiwaji University

Jiwaiji University

Course BBA BBA
Specialization / Major Business Administration Business Administration
Year of Passing 2012 2012

Gap Remarks: NA

12th Standard

Mame of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

NA

NA

Year of Passing

2008

2009

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Nil

Nil

Year of Passing

2007

2007
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Annexure 10 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Lokesh Kumar Sharma

Lokesh Kumar Sharma

Date of joining - From

16-01-24

16-01-24

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

26-04-25

26-04-25

Designation / Role

Business Analyst (4.44)

Business Analyst (4.4A)

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Mame of the Employer

WNS Global Services Private Limited

WNS Global Services Private Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Lokesh Kumar Sharma

Lokesh Kumar Sharma

Date of joining - From

02-05-17

02-05-17

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

05-01-24

05-01-24

Designation / Role

Lead Associate - Operations

Lead Associate - Operations

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT -3

Name of the Employer

Digital IP Insights Private Limited

Digital IP Insights Private Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Lokesh Kumar Sharma

Lokesh Kumar Sharma

Date of joining - From

01-02-16

01-02-16

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

27-04-17

27-04-17

Designation / Role

Research Analyst

Research Analyst

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Mame of the Employer

RANDSTAD INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

RANDSTAD INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Full Name of the Employee

Lokesh Kumar Sharma

Lokesh Kumar Sharma

Date of joining - From

06-07-15

06-07-15

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

31-01-16

31-01-16

Designation / Role

Research Analyst

Research Analyst

Gap Remarks: NA
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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